MO lav-Mdai 2010

MO lav-Mdi 2011

lavoudpiog 2011
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NOZOKOMEIO
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T N. "AZKAHMEIO" BOYAAL
I.N. AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
I".N. EAEYZINAZ "OPIAZIO"
I.N.- KY. IKAPIAZ
I".N.- KY. KAAYMNOY "TO BOYBAAEIO"
I.N.- KY. KYOHPQN "TPIOYAAEIO"
I.N.- KYY.KQ
I.N.- K.Y. AHMNOY
I.N.- KY. NAZOY
I".N. MYTIAHNHX "BOXTANEIO"
I".N. NIKAIAZ MEIPAIA "AT10% MANTEAEHMQN"
I".N. MEIPAIA "TZANEIO"

I".N. POAQY "A. MAMANAPEOY"
I".N. XAMOY "O Ar'lO% MANTEAEHMQN"
I'.N. ZYPOY "BAPAAKEIO & MPQIO"
I".N. XIOY "ZKYAITZEIO"

FEN. ANTIKAPK. NOZ. MNEIPAIA "META=A"
KPATIKO ©EPAMEYTHPIO- K.Y. AEPOY
MANEMIZTHMIAKO I".N. "ATTIKON"
W.N.A. "APOMOKAITEIO"
WYXIATPIKO NOZOKOMEIO ATTIKHZ

TEN
8.362
1.185
4.057

627
453
96
0
464
605
470
11.611
9.447
3.617
481
833
1.165
280

2.940
304
412

TEl JANOrEYMATINA

5.373
3.537
2.466
787
2.181
642
987
1.251
1.221
5.373
2.222
2.173
4.110
3.144
1.069
4.125
4.750
0
11.444
866
3.210
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174
484
164

97
169
73
499

0

| TEN | TEI [ AMOrEYMATINA TEN | TEI JANOrEYMATINA
7.849 4.838 0 8.674  5.437 0
817 3.882 0 1112 401 0
5.676 3.067 25 6532  3.244 20
313 1.011 0 293 924 0
0 2.858 0 0 2.507 0
110 557 0 84 420 0
0 1.826 0 0 1.705 0
424 2.465 0 413 2.288 0
779 1.427 0 716 1.392 0
3.369 4.033 0 3165  3.344 0
11.816 3.479 143 12960  3.839 171
7.894 3.743 261 8.982  3.719 271
4.203 4.145 50 3643 4.203 37
962 3.365 0 908 3.115 0
1.000 3.390 108 1.040  3.319 115
1.110 4.191 0 1.061  4.265 0
268 4.275 64 276 5.832 57
487 1.905 0 441 1.747 0
4.435 10.321 1.219 3418 10.898 589
300 1.059 0 293 1.012 0
355 3.680 4 361 3.949 20




PeBpoudpiog 2011 MdpTiog 2011 ArtrpiAiog 2011 Mdiog 2011
NE - NOZOKOMEIO TEN | TEI [ANOrEYMATINA] TEN TEI [ANOrEYMATINA[ TEN TEI |AMOrEYMATINA| TEN TEI |ANOrEYMATINA
2 I.N. "AZKAHMEIO" BOYAAZ 7.237 5.239 0 8.053 5.867 0 7.233 3.880 0 8.046 3.765 0
2 I.N. AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ 874 3.853 0 873 4.019 0 653 3.348 0 574 4177 0
2 I.N. EAEYZINAZ "©PIAZIO" 6.532 3.030 31 6.022 3.461 24 4.878 2.635 20 4.417 2.965 30
2 IN.- KY. IKAPIAX 277 1.036 0 336 1.104 0 258 1.069 0 400 924 0
2 [.N.- K.Y. KAAYMNOY "TO BOYBAAEIO" 0 2.954 0 0 3.179 0 0 2472 0 0 3.179 0
2 I.N.- K.Y. KYOHPQN "TPI®YAAEIO" 119 477 0 126 629 0 94 616 0 129 644 0
2 N.- KY. KQ 0 1.931 0 0 1.912 0 0 1.771 0 0 1.813 0
2 I.N.- K.Y. AHMNOY 440 2.028 0 425 2.828 0 432 2.286 0 409 2.897 0
2 I.N.- K.Y. NA=OY 647 1.486 0 770 1.365 0 862 1.345 0 899 1.547 0
2 I.N. MYTIAHNHZ "BOXTANEIO" 3.366 3.685 0 3.408 4.411 0 3.347 3.924 0 3.561 4.799 0
2 I".N. NIKAIAZ MEIPAIA "ArI0OZ MANTEAEHMQN" 11.645 3.485 113 13.521 3.714 147 11.050 2.503 86 9.905 3.854 199
2 I".N. MEIPAIA "TZANEIO" 8.733 3.302 262 8.430 3.800 290 7.347 3.493 161 5.979 4.399 321
2 [".N. POAOY "A. MAMNANAPEOY" 3.047 4.165 33 3.938 3.755 34 6.202 5.704 115 4.183 2.896 30
2 I.N. ZAMOY "O Ar'lOz MANTEAEHMQN" 821 3.166 0 1.024 3.550 0 1.023 3.155 0 1.034 3.840 0
2 I'.N. ZYPOY "BAPAAKEIO & MPQIO" 953 3.306 101 876 3.362 141 1.176 3.027 74 954 3.936 110
2 I.N. XIOY "ZKYAITZEIO" 1.012 4.509 0 1.179 4.619 0 1.480 4.261 0 816 3.300 0
2 FEN. ANTIKAPK. NOZ. MEIPAIA "META=A" 268 5.086 64 262 3.877 70 229 3.019 61 305 3.560 69
2 KPATIKO GEPAMEYTHPIO- K.Y. AEPOY 431 1.744 0 435 2.288 0 548 1.629 0 579 2.118 0
2 MANEMNIZTHMIAKO I.N. "ATTIKON" 3.261 10.264 1.211 3.497 11.567 1.442 5.261 8.809 1.141 6.736 10.067 1.711
2 W.N.A. "APOMOKAITEIO" 294 897 0 318 1.164 0 286 941 0 309 1.281 0
2 YYXIATPIKO NOXOKOMEIO ATTIKHX 317 3.748 0 364 3.573 0 358 3.139 0 373 3.991 0




M.O. E§wtepikwv AcBeviov Nocokopeiwv E.Z.Y ava Y.ME.
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NOZOKOMEIO

MO 12pnfvou 2010

MO lav-Madi 2010

MO lav-Mai 2011

2011 vs 2010 (12privo)

2011 vs 2010 ( lav-Mdi)

AMOrEYM AMNOrEYM ANOTEY ANOrey AMOrEYMA|
TEN TEI ATINA TEN TEI ATINA TEN TEI MATINA TEN TEI MATINA TEN TEI TINA
2 I.N. "AXKAHMEIO" BOYAAX 8.318 5.747 0 8.362 5.373 0 7.849 4.838 0 -5,65% -15,83% -6,14% 9.97%
2 .N. AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ 1.195 3.816 0 1.185 3.537 0 817 3.882 0 -31,59% 1,73% -31,04% 9,76%
2 I".N. EAEYZINAZ "OPIAZIO" 5.215 3.073 0 4.057 2.466 0 5.676 3.067 25 8,84% -0,20% 39,90% 24,36%
2 IN.- K.Y. IKAPIAZ 569 1.298 0 627 787 0 313 1.011 0 -45,06% -22,08% -50,08% 28,51%
2 I.N.- K.Y. KAAYMNOY "TO BOYBAAEIO" 453 2.303 0 453 2.181 0 0 2.858 0 24,10% 31,03%
2 [.N.- K.Y. KYOHPQN "TPIOYAAEIO" 119 792 0 96 642 0 110 557 0 -7,23% -29,66% 14,52% -13,18%
2 FN.-K.Y.KQ 1.099 1.070 0 0 987 0 0 1.826 0 70,76% 85,05%
2 I.N.- K.Y. AHMNOY 517 1.713 0 464 1.251 0 424 2.465 0 -17,97% 43,92% -8,74% 97,04%
2 I.N.- K.Y. NAZOY 916 1.420 0 605 1.221 0 779 1.427 0 -14,94% 0,49% 28,81% 16,87%
2 I".N. MYTIAHNHZ "BOZTANEIO" 566 5.610 69 470 5.373 69 3.369 4.033 0 494,86% -28,11% 617,50% -24,94%
2 ".N. NIKAIAX MEIPAIA "Ar1O% MANTEAEHMQN" 10.593 2.865 173 11.611 2222 174 11.816 3.479 143 11,54% 21,45% -16,99% 1,77% 56,56% -17,80%
2 I".N. MEIPAIA "TZANEIO" 8.744 1.777 402 9.447 2173 484 7.894 3.743 261 -9,72% 110,57%  -35,05% -16,44% 72,26% -46,07%
2 I".N. POAQOY "A. MATMNANAPEOY" 4.255 4.594 113 3.617 4.110 164 4.203 4.145 50 -1,22% -9,79% -55,90% 16,19% 0,85% -69,71%
2 I".N. XAMOY "O Ar'lOx NMANTEAEHMQN" 857 3.312 0 481 3.144 0 962 3.365 0 12,29% 1,60% 100,10% 7,04%
2 I".N. ZYPOY "BAPAAKEIO & MPQIO" 833 2.085 105 833 1.069 97 1.000 3.390 108 20,02% 62,63% 2,72% 20,02% 217,06% 12,01%
2 I.N. XIOY "ZKYAITZEIO" 1.410 4.376 144 1.165 4.125 169 1.110 4.191 0 -21,30% -4,24% -4,72% 1,59%
2 FEN. ANTIKAPK. NOZ. MEIPAIA "META=A" 270 4.740 66 280 4.750 73 268 4.275 64 -0,62% -9,82% -2,1% -4,29% -10,00% -12,30%
2 KPATIKO @EPAMEYTHPIO- K.Y. AEPOY 0 0 0 0 0 0 487 1.905 0
2 MANENIZTHMIAKO I.N. "ATTIKON" 2.495 11.048 523 2.940 11.444 499 4.435 10.321 1.219 77,71% -6,58% 133,20% 50,83% -9,81% 144,35%
2 W.N.A. "APOMOKAITEIO" 314 870 0 304 866 0 300 1.059 0 -4,43% 21,78% -1,32% 22,29%
2 YYXIATPIKO NOZOKOMEIO ATTIKH> 415 3.293 0 412 3.210 0 355 3.680 4 -14,49% 11,74% -13,93% 14,65%
M.O. 2n¢g YNE 49.152  65.802 1.594 47.409  60.930 1.729 52.166 69.517 1.874 6,13% 5,65% 17,56% 10,03% 14,09% 8,40%
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